







Ind-Swift Limited

781, Industrial Area, Phase II, Chandigarh-160 002 INDIA Ph. 0172-4680800, 2638781 Fax. 0172-2652242

E-mail: corporate@indswift.com CIN NO: L24230CH1986PLC006897

Ref.:ISL:CH:2019:

The President, Corporate Relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Date: 5th November, 2019

The Vice President,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/2, G-Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 524652

NSE Symbol: INDSWFTLTD

SUB: PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30^{TH} SEPTEMBER, 2019.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the clips of the Newspapers:-

- i) 'The Financial Express' and
- ii) 'Jansatta'

dated 05.11.2019, in which Notice for Board Meeting of the Company dated 14th November, 2019 has been published, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

For IND SWIFT LTD.

AMRENDER KUMAR YADAV

COMPANY SECRETARY







Ind-Swift Ltd.

Regd. Off.: 781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002. CIN.No. L24230CH1986PLC006897 Ph. No. 0172-2638781/4680800 Fax No. 0172-2652242/2655406.

E-mail: corporate@indswift.com Website: www.indswiftltd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 14th November, 2019 to consider and take on record inter-alia among other items the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

This information is also available on the Company website at www.indswiftltd.com and the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.comand.www.nseindia.com.

For IND-SWIFT LIMITED

Amrender Kumar Yadav Company Secretary

Place: Chandigarh Date: 04/11/2019

A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: 14 K.M. Stone, Chittor Road, Biliya-Kalan, Bhilwara-311001 (Raj.) Ph: 9887049006, 9929139002 • Email: akspintex@gmail.com • Website: www.akspintex.com CIN: L17117RJ1994PLC008916

NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation29 (1) (a)read with Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Regulation and Disclosure Obligations) Regulation, 2015) it is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 13th Nov, 2019 at 3:00 P.M. at the registered office of the company at 14 K.M. Stone, Chittorgarh Road, Billyan Kalan, Bhilwara-311001 to, inter-alia consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Statements for the quarter and 6 month ended 30th, September, 2019 along with other routine business.

Further, in terms of Internal Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading in dealing with Securities of the company, the Trading Window for transaction in securities of the company shall remain closed from 5th Nov, 2019 to 14th Nov, 2019 (both days inclusive) for insider for the purpose of announcement of aforesaid result. For A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED

Place: Bhilwara Date: 5th November, 2019

Ashish Kumar Bagrecha Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

बैक ऑफ इंडिया Bank of India

GHAZIABAD BRANCH

59-60, G.T. ROAD, GHAZIABAD (U.P.)

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property) [See Rule 8(1)] Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF INDIA, GHAZIABAD BRANCH under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act), 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with (rule 3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 01.08.2019 calling upon the borrower-MR SUNIL KUMAR S/O MR. JAGDISH AND MRS. SHALINI W/O MR. SUNIL KUMAR, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 46,75,943.93/- (Rs.Fourty Six Lakh Seventy Five thousand Nine Hundred Fourty Three And Paisa Ninety Three Only) with further interest, costs, expenses and other incidental charges etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken pos of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sub - Sec. (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 1st day of November 2019.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned no to deal with said Property and any dealings with the Property will be subject to the charge of the BANK OF INDIA, GHAZIABAD BRANCH, 59-60, G.T. ROAD, GHAZIABAD (U.P.) for an amount of Rs. 46,75,943.93/- (Rs. Rs.Fourty Six Lakh Seventy Five thousand Nine Hundred Fourty Three And Paisa Ninety Three Only) with further interest, costs, expenses and other incidental charges etc. thereon.

[The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub – section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.] Description of the Immovable property/ movable assets

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No A-3, IInd FLOOR II-C, KHASRA NO 718 / 788, NEHRU NAGAR II, GHAZIABAD(U.P).

The plot on which property is situated is Bounded by:

East: School West: 20' Road North: Plot No - 4 South: Plot No - 2

Authorised Officer, Bank of India Date: 01-11-2019 Place: Ghaziabad

ALIROX ARRASIVES LIMITED Registered Office: 4 Scindia House

New Delhi- 110001 CIN: L74899DL1944PLC000759 CIN. E74699121944FEC000739 -11-23457100; Fax:+91-11-23324136 E-mail: sncoil@dalmiarf.com Website: www.alirox.com

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 12th November, 2019 for considering the Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2019.

The above information is also available on the Company's website: <u>www.airox.com</u> and also on the website of the stock exchange viz. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.msei.in

> For Alirox Abrasives Limited (Sonal Popli) Company Secretary (Memb. No.44167)

Date: 04 11 2019

SRU STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L17300DL1995PLC107286
Regd. & Corp. Office: A-48, 1st Floor,
Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052
Ph: 011-27373622; E-mail:srusteels@yahoo.ii Website: www.srusteels.in NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 14th day of November, 2019, at the Registered and Corporate Office of the Company at A-48, 1st Floor, Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052, inter-late to trapeat the following businesses: alia to transact the following businesses:

To consider, approve and take or record the unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter & half vear ended September 30, 2019.

Any other business with the permission of chair.

Further for the purpose of above and in terms of Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading, the intimation regarding the closure of trading window (i.e. from Tuesday, October 01, 2019 till Forty Eight (48) hours post the date of Board Meeting] for dealing in the securities of the Company has already been submitted to the Stock Exchange.

Accordingly, the trading window shall remain closed from Tuesday, October 01, 2019 till Saturday November 16, 2019

(both days inclusive).
The Said intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.srusteels.in and on the website of the stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

> For SRU Steels Limited Sell

Ramesh Agarwa Date: November 04, 2019 (Managing Director) DIN: 00151223

FORM NO. INC-26 [Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT -

BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and 30(5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014, as amended. ÁND

In the matter of Trodat Marking India Private Limited (CIN:- U74120DL2009FTC187 having its registered office at B-413, Ground Floor, DDA Colony Khyala, New Delhi-110018,

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of altera the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Ordinary General Meeting held on 31st October, 2019 to enable the Company to change its Reg

Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing in complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections suppo an affidavit stating the nature of his/ her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional D Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs at B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawar Complex, New Delhi-110003 within 14 (fourteen) days of the date of publication of this Notice copy to the Applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned above.

For Trodat Marking India Private L

Date: 04.11.2019 Place: New Delhi Rishi Raj Bl Di DIN: 084

ខ្មែតប្រកនាត្យស៊ី Sileali e ea

GURGAON OLD STATION ROAD SCO-5 JAIL LAND SOHNA CH GURGAON 122001 TEL NO.0124-2300494

POSSESSION NOTICE

RULE 8(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002) (FOR IMMOVABLE PRO

WHEREAS The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Andhra Bank unc Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Sound Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred Section 13 (12) of the Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforce Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 01-08-2019 calling upon the born Mrs Reetika Arora (Applicant), Mr Baldevraj Arora (Co-Applicant)an Meenakshi Arora (Co-obligant), to repay the amount mentioned in the being Rs 787954.5 (Seven Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Nine Hundre Fifty Four and and Fifty paise) within sixty days from the date of receipt of the

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her Section 13(4) of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforce Rules, 2002 on this 29th day of october of the year 2019

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the espect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject charge of Andhra Bank for the amounts due from the borrower(s) and in thereon

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of

1, Land and Building — Residential belonging to Mr Baldev Raj Arora (Owne Property) admeasuring 90 sq yards at HOUSE NO 87-MIG HOUSING B COLONY SECTOR 7 EXTN GURGAON HARYANA PIN-122001 and bound East: HOUSE OF OTHERS West: ROAD, North: HNO 88, South: HNO. 81 Date:29.10.2019

Place: Gurugram

AGM/Chief Man **Authorized Officer Andhr.**

SR. No.	NAME OF DEPART- MENT/ BOARD/ CORP/AUTH	NAME OF WORK/ WORK/ TENDER	OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (TIME)	AMOUNT/ EMD (APPROX.) in lacs	WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT	NODAL OFFICER/ CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL	TENDER REF.NO/ TENDER NO.
1.	ÜHBVN	Construction of 01 No. 33/ 11 kV con- tainerized GIS Sub-Stations at Anaj Mandi Panipat	25.10.2019 (17.00 hrs.) 08.11.2019 (11.00 hrs)	10.00	www.uhbvn.org.in	CE/PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula Ph. No. 0172- 2570431, 3019109, 3019145, 3019146 Email: cepdo@uhbvn.org.in sepd@uhbvn.org.in xendd3@uhbvn.org.in	NIT-275/P&D /2019 (B-618)

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

SR. No.: 1.

LETTER/MEMO No. & DATE: Ch-27/NIT No. 258/Bid No. B- 602/JICA/PNP/DD-II dated 25.10.2019 NAME OF DEPT./ BOARD/ CORP./ AUTH.: UHBVN.

OLD REFERENCE/NIT/TENDER NO .: NIT No. 258/Bid No. B- 602/JICA/PNP/DD-II.

NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: CORRIGENDUM –V. Bifurcation / Trifurcation of 37 Nos. Overloaded 11 kV Feeders under OP Circle, Panipat-JICA Project. Closing Date: 07.11.2019 Opening Date: 07.11.2019.

WEBSITE OF THE DEPT./BOARD/ CORP./AUTH.: www.uhbvn.org.in.

NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL: XEN/DD-II, UHBVN, Panchkula. Tel. No. 01723019143.

E-mail: xendd2@uhbvn.org.in.

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT [Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016] FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF M/S HOMES CONNECT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

1	Name of corporate debtor	HOMES CONNECT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE			
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	20/01/2015			
3	Authority under which corporate debtor incorporated	ROC-DELHI, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE A			
4	Corporate Identity Number of corporate debtor	U70102DL2015PTC275741			
		9/100, SHASTRI GALI, VISHWAS NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI, EAST DELHI-110032, I			
6	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	25/10/2019			
7	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	21/04/2020			
8	Name and registration number of insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	RANJEET KUMAR VERMA Reg. No.: - IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00301/2017-18/1			
9	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	CS-53, 1F, ANSAL PLAZA, SECTOR-1, VAISH GHAZIABA©-201010, INDIA. Email: ranjeet@ranjeetcs.com			
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	CS-53, 1F, ANSAL PLAZA, SECTOR-1, VAISH GHAZIABAD-201010, INDIA.			

Email: irp.ranjeetcs@gmail.com

18/11/2019

ss and e-mail to be used for corresp with the interim resolution professional 11 Last date for submission of claims 12 Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of Sub-Section (6A) of Section 21, ascertained by

मौसम

पूर्वानुमान: प्रदेश में बारिश व ओलावृष्टि होने की संभावना।

तापमानः ▲ २४.० डिग्री, ▼ ०८.० डिग्री

सूर्योदय: ०६:३१

सूर्यास्तः ०५:३०

जनसत्ता, 5 नवंबर, 2019

ा कश्यप, विशाल नेहरिया ने ली शपथ

(जनसता)

र धर्मशाला विधानसभा हलकों हं जीतकर आए भाजपा के दोनों राज सोमवार को विधानसभा में

ncotton.com इमेल: rajevoswal@yahoo.com टेली: 0184-6616601-9

सूधना पितियों के सूचीकरण एवं प्रकृटीकरण विनियमों, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ यम 29 के अनुवर्ती एतद्क्षारा सूचना दी जाती सेतंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित विचीय परिणामों पर चार और अनुमोदन के लिए कंपनी के बोर्ड की बैठक वीरवार, 14 नवंबर, 2019

त होना अधिसूचित है।

ती की वेबसाइट www.padamcotton.
ति और शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट की
कंपनी के शेयर सुचीबद्ध है जैसे बीएसइ
ww.bseindia.com (स्क्रीप कोडः
सर्भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कृते पदम कॉटन यान्सं लिमिटेड ग़ल ह./- (राजेव गुप्ता) नवंबर, 2019 प्रबंध निदेशक



महिला विधायकों की संख्या हुई चार

भाजपा विधायक रीना कश्यप के विधानसभा पहुंचने के बाद अब विधानसभा में महिला विधायकों की संख्या चार तक पहंच फर्जी बैंक अधिकारी ने लगाया महिला एलआइसी एजंट को 1.21 लाख का चूना शिमला, 4 नवंबर (जनसत्ता)।

राजधानी में साइबर क्राइम की घटनाओं में लगातार वृद्धि होती जा रही है। अज्ञात शातिर व्यक्ति ने फर्जी बैंक अधिकारी बनकर एक

8

Ind-Swift Ltd.

Regd. Off.: 781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002. CIN.No. L24230CH1986PLC006897

Ph. No. 0172-2638781/4680800 Fax No. 0172-2652242/2655406. E-mail: corporate@indswift.com Website: www.indswiftltd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 14th November, 2019 to consider and take on record inter-alia among other items the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

This information is also available on the Company website at www.indswiftltd.com and the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com.

Place: Chandigarh Date: 04/11/2019 For IND-SWIFT LIMITED Amrender Kumar Yadav Company Secretary



HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Office of the Executive Engineer Shimla Division No. III, HPPWD Shimla-3

Web: www.hppwd.gov.in Email: ee-sml3-hp@nic.in , Phone/ Fax No.:- 0177-2652832

"NOTICE INVITING TENDER"

Sealed item rate tenders on form No. 6&8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer, Shimla Division, HP.PWD. Shimla-3 on behalf of the Governor of H.P. for the following works from the eligible ctors/Firms enlisted in HP.PWD, so as to reach in his office on or before 4.12.2019 upto 10.30 A.M. and opened on the same day at 11.00 A.M. in the presence of the intending Contractors/Firms or their ized representatives. The tender form can be had from his office against cash payment (non-refundany working day upto 4.00 P.M. on 3.12.2019 and the application for issue of tender form shall be ad upto 4.00 P.M. on 2.12.2019.

he earnest money in the shape of National saving Certificate/Time deposit account/saving account in the post office in HP, duly pledged in favour of Executive Engineer, Shimla Division No.-III must accomith the application form for the tender offer. Conditional tender and the tender received without earnest will summarily be rejected. The Executive Engineer reserves the right to reject the tender without ing any reason there to. Other conditions are applicable as perform No. 6&8. The offer shall remain open days.

lame of Work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money	Time	Form No.	Cost of Tender Form
/R to Divisional Commissioner Office building at Barnes ourt Shimla(SH:- P/L Chequared tiles in outside gallery, enovation of toilet attached to AC office, P/F polycarbonie sheet and aluminum door etc.).	Rs. 1,28,717/-	Rs. 2,580/-	One Month	6&8	Rs. 350/-

संक्षेप

सड़क हादसे में युवक की मौत, दूसरा गंभीर

धर्मशालाः चंबा जिले की चुराह घाटी के उपमंडल मुख्यालय भंजराडू सड़क पर कल्हेल गांव में बीते रोज देर रात एक कार ढांक से नीचे जा गिरी। इस हादसे में द्रबला निवासी युवक गुड़्डू राम की मौके पर मौत हो गई जबकि उसका दूसरे साथी की हालत गंभीर बताई जा रही है। हादसे की जानकारी लोगों को सोमवार सुबह ही मिली। उसके बाद ग्रामीणों ने घायल को खाई से बाहर निकाला और अस्पताल पहुंचाया।

पशु चराने गई महिला का पैर फिसला, मौत

कुल्लू: उप तहसील सैंज की ग्राम पंचायत कनौन के जऊल गांव में पशु चराने गई एक महिला का पैर फिसलने और गहरी खाई में गिरने से मौत हो गई है। स्थानीय पंचायत प्रधान किरण देवी ने जानकारी देते हुए बताया कि डालावंतू देवी गत दिन गांव के पास के जंगल में पशु चराने गई थी कि अचानक महिला का पैर फिसल गया जिस कारण वह 200 फुट नीचे गहरी खाई में गिरी और उसकी मौके पर ही मौत हो गई। उन्होंने बताया कि महिला देर शाम तक जब घर नहीं पहुंची तो परिवार वाले महिला को दूंढने के लिए निकले लेकिन महिला का कोई पता नहीं चल सका। इसके बाद ग्रामीणों ने देर रात तक आसपास के स्थानों में महिला की तलाशी को लेकर अभियान चलाया और रात को जाकर महिला का शव नाले में मिला। ग्राम पंचायत की सूचना पर पुलिस मौके पहुंची तथा शव को अपने कब्जे में लेकर पोस्टमार्टम के लिए बंजार ले गई तथा पुलिस ने कागजी कारवाई पूरी कर शव परिवार जनों को सौंप दिया है।

चरस की खेती करते पकड़े 31 आरोपियों को पुलिस रिमांड

कुल्लू: मणिकर्ण घाटी के पीणी तलपानी के पिनसू थाच में चरस की खेती करते पक-ड़े गए 31 आरोपियों को आज सोमवार को न्यायालय ने तीन दिन के पुलिस रिमांड पर भेजा है। एक साथ पकड़े गए इन सभी आरोपितों को थाने में रखने के लिए भी पुलिस को खासी मशक्कत करनी पड़ी। यहां की बैरकों में उनके लिए जगह कम पड़ रही है। पकड़े गए 31 आरोपियों में से पांच महिलाएं हैं। वहीं 31 आरोपितों के एक साथ थाने में आने के बाद यहां पर जगह की भी कमी हो गई है।

आनी, बजौरा में 5 किलो चरस समेत तीन गिरफ्तार

कुल्लू: जिला पुलिस ने दो अलग-अलग जगहों पर नाकेबंदी के दौरान आनी और बजौरा से पांच किलोग्राम चरस बरामद की है। इन मामलों में पुलिस ने तीन लोगों को गिरफ्तार किया है। आज सोमवार को तीनो आरोपियों को अदालत में पेश किया गया जहां